
page 8 tandt6ndtuiidrojrims wednesday may 131970
LEGAL ADVERMSadvertisements

invitation FOR BIDS
STATE OF ALASKA

department ofhighwaysOF HIGHWAYS

sealed bids in single copy for ffur-
nishing

ur
nishingallnish ingallall laborlabiiilabibirw materials and equip-
ment and performing ailworkforall work for
project AA 09631 glaciergliciealiciei avenue
norway point to 9thath street described
herein will be received until may 28
1970 at 200 pmom prevailing time in
the commissioners office island cen-
ter building dougdouglaslas alaska

this project consists of hot bi-
tuminoustu minous pavement on 0850.85 milesofmimilesmilesonlesofof
the glacier highway ininjuneaujuneau alas-
ka

items of work consist of the fol-
lowing 1383 tons of hot bitumin-
ous pavement 32 tons of crushed
aggregates for shoulder modification
757.5 tons of CRS 1 for tack coat ad-
just seven existing manholes and 12
existing valve boxes

all work shall be completed by
august 1 1970

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the chief design engineer PO
box 1467 juneau alaska 99801
plans may be examined at department
of highways district offofficesices in an-
choragechorage fairbanks juneau and val-
dez

robert I1L beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish may 13 20197020.197020 970

LEGAL advertisement
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKAdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

sealedseated bids in single copy for fur-
nishing all labor materials and equip-
ment and performing all work on pro-
ject AA 06221062241 bradway road des-
cribed herein will be received until
june 4 1970 at 200 pm prevailing
time in the commissioners office
department of highways island cen-
ter building douglas alaska

this project consists of grading
and drainage of 424.2 miles of bradway
road located approximately 656.5 miles
south of fairbanks alaska

items of work consist of the fol-
lowing removal of structures and
obstructions lump sum all required
142 linear feet of culvert pipe re-
moval and disposal 95895.8 stations of
ditch cleaning and grading 48000
cubic yards of selected material 8
linear feet of 18 x 29 corrugated
metal pipe arch 40 linear feet of 122
pipe conduit 74 linear feet of 18
pipe conduit 634 linear feet of 24
pipe conduit 16 linear feet of 30
pipe conduit 541inear54154 linearinear feet of 36
pipe conduit and 64 linear feet of re-
laying culvert pipe

all work shall be completed by
october 15 1970

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the chief design engineer
PO box 1467 juneau alaska 99801
plans may be examined at depart-
ment of highways district offices in
anchorage fairbanks juneau and
valdez

please forward your invoice for
this advertisement in triplicate with
a single publishers affidavit and copy
of ad attached to the department of
highways finance section box 1467
juneau alaska 99801

robert L1 beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish may 13 20197020 1970

LEGAL advertisement
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKAdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

sealed bids in single copy for fur-
nishing all labor materials and equip-
ment and performing all work on
project S SG 06383 healy spur to
GVEA powerhouse described herein
will be received until 200 pm pre-
vailing time june 4 1970 in the
commissioners office department
of highways island center building
douglas alaska

this project will consist of gragradingdirig
and drainage of 323.2 miles of roadway
construction of a 122 foot composite
steel girder bridge over the alaska
railroad and a 4 span 498 foot com-
posite steel girder bridge over the neno
nana river this project connects to
the fairbanks anchorage highways
approximately 120 miles south of
fairbanks alaska

principal items of work consist of
the following 41 acres of Cleaclearingrind and
grubbing 96000 cubic yards of un-
classified excavation 314000 cubiccuble
yards of borrow 12800 cubic yards
of subbase allA approximately 877
cubic yards of class A concrete
lump sum all required 203 cubic
yards of class S concrete approxi-
mately 152500252500252.500 pounds of reinforci-ng steel lump sum allalt required

I111561.156 linear feet of 241124 pipe cocon-
duit

n
748 linear feet of 361136 pipe con-

duit 638 linear ffeetcafc6fof 8 wood
stave pipe 3050 lineaifeitlinear feet of beam
type guacoguacdduacd rail 860 cubic yards of
class fit1 riprap 572 linear featofeetof6et01feetoicast iriunplaceinplaceplace concrete pilepilesrapproxis ai ppraxipr6xi
matelymateli 454jp007p4uriavi3f454900tpounds of structural
steel lurnpsur6rlump sumfal1all required 1238
linear feet7offeet of metarloridgemetal bridge railing and
miscellaneous items ofbf work

all workork shall be completedcoovitchovited by
october ai1i1 1971

plansplinselins and specifications maymiiymidy be
obtainedbyobtained by altall who havehaveckhaveikhaveika bona fide
need forfoi them for bidding purposes
fromfkorri thecniefthe chief designn engineer PIPO0O
boxbok 1467 jujuneaueadieaii alaska 9980199802
plans may be examined atdep4itmeniat department
of highwayhtghwayt4loftway district offices in anchor-
age faittfairbanksian juneatiindvaldez4juneauandJuneau and vaddervatder

robert L beardsbiardsbeardsleyley
commissioner of highways

publish may 6136.136 13 and ab2b20197020.1970197

saflfct

104

ANCHORAGEANCHORAOE
hotels motels

parsons hotel
3rdard & H streets

2726417272 6417

roosevelt hotel
539 H 2775541277 5541
rates 7 12

TUNDRA TIMES

classified ADS
GET RESULTSrest307 M

charge 35350 per line for first time
250 per line foror each addi
tionaldional time ad appears
approximately 5 words to

line
minimum2Minimumminimums2 lines

WANTED TO BUY
cash paid for scrap copper brass ra-
diatorsdia tors FOB fairbanks john C
rasor box 1523 fairbanks alaska
4567101456 7101 12 mi van horn road

we buy copper brass aluminum
lead and radiators any amount
cash paid promptly pickuppick up at any
fairbanks terminal we are mill ship-
pers MATTSMATTIS SECOND HAND
STORE PO box 1894 va mile
richardson highway 4565791456 5791

LEGAL advertisement
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKAdepartment OPOF HIGHWAYS

sealed bids in single copy for ffur-
nishing

ur
all labor material and equip-

ment and performing all work on
project RF 031 226 seward high-
way seal coat ingram creek to bird
flats will be received until june 4
1970 at 200 pm prevailing time in
the commissioners office depart-
ment of highwaysghwayshigh ways island center
building douglas alaska

this work will consist of sealseat
coating 18218.2 miles of existing high-
way located approximately 30 miles
south of anchorage alaska

items of work consist of the fol-
lowing 554 tons of CR 2 emulsi-
fied asphalt 7551 tons of type 3
grading C cover chips 970 delineacelinea
tors and 114 hazard markers

all work shall be completed by
august 1I 1970

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the chief design engineer PO
box 1467 juneau alaska 99801
plans may be examined at depart-
ment of highway district offices in
anchorage fairbanks juneau and
valdez

robert LL beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish may 13 aidaad 20197020.197020 1970

1 KEEPKEEPYOYOURR CACHE
or FREEZERFREEZER FULL

of
sllCHEESE
BUTTER

EGGS QqualityU
0ty Mmeatsecits

POULTRYanipni 11 TRY
HAMS fresh or frozen front and hind quarters cut and wrapped

PRODUCE to youryay0 specifications and sent out to you promptly all
MEATS quality meats oreare expertly cut and trimmed

order by phone or mail ax4x452237152237145252 2371 or 4522391452 2391
QUALITY MEAT CO P 0 box 1067 fairbanks

1001 pioneer roadro aa
wholesale meats

SservingV 9 more placesS
in0 alaskaA k SS

thanan anya y
ot er air0

as4s

52 COMMUTER FLIGHTSFLIGUS WEEKLY I1
R

BETWEEN ANCHORAANCHORAGEanchoragefairbanksFAIRBANKSgefairbaniks 010xx

ALL BOEING 737 JETS

wien consolidated
seesyourtravlbnfrlciwiflayntyour travel agent 0r facedficed won ant ss

4
ft A f

ALASKAS FIRST AIRLINE FLYING AMERICAS NEWEST JET

M

TUNDRA TIMTIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA
THE TUNDRA TIMES HAS BEEN designated BY THE REGIONAL LAWYERS OF THE NATIVE organ-
izations AS THE MEDIA FOR LAND CLAIMS NEWS FOR VILLAGES OR ANY PERSON WHO WISHES TO
KNOW MORE ABOUT THE LAND SITUATION comprehensively REPORTED BY TUNDRA TIMES STAFF

SUBSCRIBE ONLY 8008.00 PER YEAR
i i

J glow 411111111.411111111 91111110.91111110 gnaw 411111w damp adow4dow admddm dw
sees 00000608000006.08000 00608 00.

A

0 please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for one year

0 please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for six months jj i

NAME W J A
j t 0

ADRESS i

CITY OR VILLAGE
tTT STATEZIPSTATE ZIP CODE

vl sy jj REGULAR MAIL including alaska
other states and Canadacanadaycanada66 months 4504.50 vfc A i wf

I11 year 8008.00
2 years 150015.00

AIR MAIL including alaska
its better to get in other states and canadacanadaonths6 months 000100010.00

and hereI1 year 190019.00 isan easy
onw this as early as pos- t

2 years 3700370037.00 A to fill out coupon for
sible t send cash check or money order to 1 your convenience

A TUNDRA TIMES box 1287 fairbanks alaska 99701 A

4101111.4101111 41m 000.000 40 41m 0w40 wow glow 411111101 111111110 1111111101

PLEASE FILL OUT THE BLANK ANDANDSENDSENattbttIT TOTOUSUS J

harvardarvard universitynwersity 0offers law Ccourses0i M tl

robert willard executive dir-
ector of the state human rights
commission recently revealed

thatthatharvardharvard university is reareadydy
to receive 10 eskimo persons for
courses in law

additionatinformationadditional information can be
had by writing to

robertwillatdexecutivedivwillarclWillarcl executivedir

ectorhumanrightscdmmissionector human rights commissioncdmmission
338 benalidenaliDanalienali mackay building
anchorageahdhbrage alaska 995019501


